
Pos 
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No. 

23

96

43

89

29

666

18

13

111

20

32

54

Name 

Rennis Nicola

Ferrara Christian

Canonica Christian

Ferrara Jonathan

Grob Colin

Franchini Alber to

Lazzarini Andrea

Mazzaro Gianluca

Lepuri Carlo

Scanzi Daniele

Alvarez Christian

Barone Alessio

Class 
100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

Best Tm 
29.105

29.110

29.144

29.175

29.380

29.638

29.791

29.864

30.073

30.301

30.304

30.332

Diff 
-.----

0.005

0.039

0.070

0.275

0.533

0.686

0.759

0.968

1.196

1.199

1.227

Best Spd 

76.688

76.675

76.585

76.504

75.970

75.309

74.922

74.739

74.219

73.661

73.654

73.586

In Lap 

6

5

4

7

5

6

4

5

7

8

8

3

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 05.07.2020
100/125 senza marce

Prove libere

Practice

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

05/07/2020  16:52

Printed: 06/07/2020 10:13:47 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:
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Pos 
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No. 

23

29

666

18

43

96

89

111

13

32

54

20

Name 

Rennis Nicola

Grob Colin

Franchini Alber to

Lazzarini Andrea

Canonica Christian

Ferrara Christian

Ferrara Jonathan

Lepuri Carlo

Mazzaro Gianluca

Alvarez Christian

Barone Alessio

Scanzi Daniele

Class 
100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

Best Tm 
28.679

28.854

28.928

28.956

29.055

29.121

29.216

29.256

29.392

29.393

29.493

30.046

Diff 
-.----

0.175

0.249

0.277

0.376

0.442

0.537

0.577

0.713

0.714

0.814

1.367

Best Spd 

77,827

77,355

77,157

77,082

76,820

76,646

76,396

76,292

75,939

75,936

75,679

74,286

In Lap 

4

3

7

3

13

6

8

5

12

5

3

5

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 05.07.2020
100/125 senza marce

Crono

Practice

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

05/07/2020  16:52

Printed: 06/07/2020 10:14:38 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No. 

23

29

43

666

18

96

89

32

54

13

20

111

Name 

Rennis Nicola

Grob Colin

Canonica Christian

Franchini Alber to

Lazzarini Andrea

Ferrara Christian

Ferrara Jonathan

Alvarez Christian

Barone Alessio

Mazzaro Gianluca

Scanzi Daniele

Lepuri Carlo

Class 
100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

Laps 

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

9

Diff 

2.686

3.128

3.861

4.200

5.963

6.509

11.410

11.957

12.376

23.008

--3 Laps--

Total Tm 

5:50.693

5:53.379

5:53.821

5:54.554

5:54.893

5:56.656

5:57.202

6:02.103

6:02.650

6:03.069

6:13.701

4:32.895

Best Tm 

28.730

29.031

28.931

28.996

29.085

29.098

29.094

29.391

29.456

29.388

30.217

29.402

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 05.07.2020
100/125 senza marce

Qualifica 1

Race (12 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

05/07/2020  16:53

Printed: 06/07/2020 10:15:12 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 2.686

Best Tm: 28.730, Spd: 77,689

Average race speed: 76,374

RaceTime: 6:54

by: (23) Rennis Nicola
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DQ

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No. 

96

666

29

89

32

54

43

20

18

13

23

Name 

Ferrara Christian

Franchini Alber to

Grob Colin

Ferrara Jonathan

Alvarez Christian

Barone Alessio

Canonica Christian

Scanzi Daniele

Lazzarini Andrea

Mazzaro Gianluca

Rennis Nicola

Class 
100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

Laps 

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

4

3

9

Diff 

1.633

4.658

5.106

6.759

7.217

9.495

21.618

--8 Laps--

--9 Laps--

2:54.336

Total Tm 

5:55.743

5:57.376

6:00.401

6:00.849

6:02.502

6:02.960

6:05.238

6:17.361

2:44.372

1:33.868

4:28.204

Best Tm 

29.253

28.930

28.951

29.330

29.419

29.426

29.088

30.246

36.356

29.523

28.904

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 05.07.2020
100/125 senza marce

Qualifica 2

Race (12 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

05/07/2020  16:54

Printed: 06/07/2020 10:15:28 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 1.633

Best Tm: 28.904, Spd: 77,221

Average race speed: 75,290

RaceTime: 9:24

by: (23) Rennis Nicola
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No. 

29

666

43

89

32

54

96

13

20

18

Name 

Grob Colin

Franchini Alber to

Canonica Christian

Ferrara Jonathan

Alvarez Christian

Barone Alessio

Ferrara Christian

Mazzaro Gianluca

Scanzi Daniele

Lazzarini Andrea

Class 
100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

100/125 cc senza marce

Laps 

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

1

Diff 

0.477

1.336

11.113

13.533

16.132

17.903

18.201

--1 Lap--

--19 Laps--

Total Tm 

9:46.000

9:46.477

9:47.336

9:57.113

9:59.533

10:02.132

10:03.903

10:04.201

9:46.172

39.758

Best Tm 

28.934

28.988

28.943

29.242

29.219

29.432

29.411

29.452

30.092

37.809

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 05.07.2020
100/125 senza marce

Finale

Race (20 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

05/07/2020  16:54

Printed: 06/07/2020 10:15:41 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 0.477

Best Tm: 28.934, Spd: 77,141

Average race speed: 76,177

RaceTime: 10:12

by: (29) Grob Colin
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